
  Harbor High JV Baseball Schedule 2024  
Updated: 3.8.24 

Date(s)  Day(s)   Time(s)  Opponent    Location        Early Outs 

2/14/24 Wednesday 3:30  Hollister  (scrimmage) Harbor        2:00 

2/15/24 Thursday 3:30  Everett Alvarez  (scrimmage) Alvarez               1:30 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

3/2/24  Saturday 2:00  Del Mar    Del Mar  

3/8/24  Friday  3:30  Watsonville   Harbor  2:00  

3/9/24  Saturday 2:00  MVC    Harbor   

3/12/24 Tuesday 3:30  Terra Nova   Terra Nova 1:15  

3/15/24 Friday  4:30  Santa Cruz*   Santa Cruz 2:45 

3/16/24 Saturday 2:00  North Monterey County  Harbor   

3/19/24 Tuesday 4:30  Scotts Valley*   Harbor  3:00 

3/22/24 Friday  4:30  SLV*    Harbor  3:00 

3/23/24 Saturday 11:00  Watsonville   Watsonville   

3/26/24 Tuesday 4:30  Aptos*    Aptos  2:45 

3/28/24 Thursday 4:30  Soquel*    Soquel  2:45 

3/30/24 Saturday 10:30  Harbor Alumni Game  Harbor 

3/31-4/7/24   (Spring Break-No Games) 

4/9/24  Tuesday 4:30  Santa Cruz*   Harbor  3:00 

4/12/24 Friday  4:30  Santa Cruz*   Santa Cruz 2:45 

4/13/24 Saturday 12:00  Gunderson   Gunderson   

4/16/24 Tuesday 4:30  Scotts Valley*   Scotts Valley 2:45 

4/19/24 Friday  4:30  Scotts Valley*   Harbor  3:00 

4/23/24 Tuesday 4:30  SLV*    SLV  2:45 

4/26/24 Friday  4:30  SLV*    Harbor  3:00 

4/27/24 Saturday 2:00  Lynbrook   Harbor   

4/30/24 Tuesday 4:30  Aptos*    Harbor  3:00 

5/3/24  Friday  4:30  Aptos*    Aptos  2:45 

5/4/24  Saturday 3:30  Carmel    Carmel   

5/7/24  Tuesday 4:30  Soquel*    Harbor  3:00 

5/10/24 Friday  4:30  Soquel*    Soquel  2:45 

5/11/24 Saturday 3:00  Carmel    Harbor   

*League  
 
Head Varsity Coach: Joseph Allegri  831-359-0231   scwalkoff@yahoo.com  

JV Coaches: Tim McNulty, Mikol Garcia, Phillip Vye, Alex Adkins and Mitchell Garrity 

Principal: Amariah Hernandez  831-429-3810x1050  ahernandez@sccs.net 
Athletic Director: James Gaynor  831-869-5242   jgaynor@sccs.net 
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